Rectangular
silencers
Acoustic
PAK
INDEX
General characteristics				    2
Dimensions � 3

Rectangular silencers
Acoustic 11
Codification
PAK - 1600 - 1200 - 1500 - 3 - 200
1. Model:
PAK — Rectangular silencer
PBK — Rectangular silencer with perforated plate
PAKM — Rectangular silencer with Melinex film
PBKM — Rectangular silencer with perforated plate and
Melinex film
ATC3 — Thightness class ATC3 (previous class C)
2. Silencer width:
150 a 5000 mm
3. Silencer height:
100 a 4200 mm
4. Silencer length:
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm
1800 mm
2100 mm
2400 mm
5. Number of modules:
1 - 16
6. Baffle width:
50 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
321 4 5 6
PAK
Rectangular silencers
Acoustic12
THIS CATALOGUE IS COPYRIGHTED.
Partial or full reproduction of its content is strictly prohibited without express written authorisation from KOOLAIR, S.L
 CEN-PAK-0326-00
PAK
Rectangular silencers
Acoustic 13
KOOLAIR, S.L.KOOLAIR, S.L.
Calle Urano, 26Calle Urano, 26
Poligono industrial nº 2 – La FuensantaPoligono industrial nº 2 – La Fuensanta
28936 Móstoles - Madrid - (España)28936 Móstoles - Madrid - (España)
Tel: +34 91 645 00 33Tel: +34 91 645 00 33
e-mail: info@koolair.come-mail: info@koolair.com